Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank

1st

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

2013 Windsurfing regatta 2013 VHYC

Techno 293 Bronze Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet |Class SailNo | Club HelmName |R1 |R2 |[R3 | R6 R7 R8
Bronze| Techno 293 |1 VHYC Mikey (4.0)]1.0/3.0/1.0 1.0 |1.0
Bronze Cosgrawe
Bronze| Techno 293 |6 American | Nina 5.0 (2.0/1.0/ (6.0 |6.0 6.0
Bronze YC Zambianchi DNC) |DNC |DNC
Bronze| Techno 293 |3 American | Sophia 1.0 |5.0/2.0|(6.0 6.0 6.0
Bronze YC McCarthy DNC) |DNC |DNC
Bronze | Techno 293 |5 American | Ameila 2.0 |3.0/40/ (6.0 (6.0 |6.0
Bronze YC Jessop DNC) |DNC |DNC
Bronze| Techno 293 |2 American | Nicholas 3.0 |40|/5.0/(6.0 |6.0 |6.0
Bronze YC Jessop DNC) |DNC |DNC
Techno 293 Open Class
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Heet | Class SailNo | dub |HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Gold | Techno293Open| US360 | QYC |Alex Rawley | (2.0 DNS)| (2.0 (2.0 (2.0 (2.0

DNS) |DNS) |DNC) |DNC)

Techno 293 Silver Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet/ Class SailNo | Club | HelmName |R1 R2 R3 |R4 R5 |R6 |R7 R8

Silver | Techno |4 VHYC | Sage White | 1.0 20 |20 |1.0 (20 |(3.0)/1.0/1.0
293
Silver

Silver | Techno VHYC | SchuylerSt (2.0 (1.0 1.0 (20 1.0 [1.0 |2.0/(2.5)
293 Germain
Silver

Silver | Techno VHYC | Tommy (40 |40 |40 (40 (4.0 |2.0 3.0 25
293 Styron DNC) |DNC | DNC |DNC | DNC

Silver

Total
11.0

26.0

26.0

27.0

30.0

Total

10.0

Total
13.0

12.5

27.5

Ne tt
7.0

20.0

20.0

21.0

24.0

Nett

8.0

Ne tt
10.0

10.0

235



Techno 293 U13 Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet| Class

1st

2nd

3rd

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Rank
1st

Gold

Gold

Gold

Fleet
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Fleet
Gold

Techno 293
u13

Techno 293
u1i3

Techno 293
u13

SailNo | Club
USA Miami
737 YC
467 Miami
YC
8 Miami
YC

HelmName |R1

Manuel
Nores

Juan Nores

Michael
Cramer

1.0

2.0

(4.0
DNS)

R2
(2.0)

1.0

4.0
DNS

Techno 293 U15 Class

R3
1.0

2.0

4.0
DNS

R4
1.0

2.0

4.0
DNC

R5
1.0

(4.0
DNF)

4.0
DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Techno 293
u1s

Techno 293
uis

Techno 293
u1s

Techno 293
u1s

Techno 293
u1s

Techno 293
u1s

SailNo | Club
USA Miami
108 YC
242 Miami
YC
PUR54 | PUR
293
USA Miami
711 YC
0628 Mami
YC
12 VHYC

He ImName

Geronimo
Nores

Steven
Cramer

Lucas
Miranda

Justin
Loudon

Maximo
Castillo

Emily King

R1
1.0

2.0

(3.0)

(5.0)

4.0

(7.0

DNS)

R2
1.0

(4.0)

(7.0
DNS)

7.0
DNS

Techno 293 U17 Class

R3
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

7.0
DNS

7.0
DNS

R4
(2.0)

1.0

3.0

4.0

7.0
DNS

7.0
DNC

R5
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

7.0
DNS

7.0
DNC

Sailed:5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Techno 293
u17

SailNo | Club | HeImName | R1

CAN
80

Sailwawe Scoring Software 2.01 build 7
WMV Sailwave.com

TWC | Zane Feder

(2.0
DNF)

R2

2.0
DNS

R3

2.0
DNS

R4

2.0
DNS

R5

2.0
DNS

Total
6.0

11.0

20.0

Total
6.0

13.0

12.0

20.0

32.0

35.0

Total
10.0

Ne tt
4.0

7.0

16.0

Ne tt
4.0

9.0

9.0

15.0

25.0

28.0

Ne tt
8.0



