

2013 Windsurfing regatta 2013 VHYC

Techno 293 Bronze Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	SailNo	Club	HelimName	R1	R2	R3	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Bronze	Techno 293 Bronze	1	VHYC	Mikey Cosgrave	(4.0)	1.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	11.0	7.0
2nd	Bronze	Techno 293 Bronze	6	American YC	Nna Zambianchi	5.0	2.0	1.0	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	26.0	20.0
3rd	Bronze	Techno 293 Bronze	3	American YC	Sophia McCarthy	1.0	5.0	2.0	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	26.0	20.0
4th	Bronze	Techno 293 Bronze	5	American YC	Ameila Jessop	2.0	3.0	4.0	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	27.0	21.0
5th	Bronze	Techno 293 Bronze	2	American YC	Nicholas Jessop	3.0	4.0	5.0	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	30.0	24.0

Techno 293 Open Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	SailNo	Club	HelimName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	Gold	Techno 293 Open	US360	QYC	Alex Rawley	(2.0 DNS)	(2.0 DNS)	(2.0 DNS)	(2.0 DNC)	(2.0 DNC)	10.0	8.0

Techno 293 Silver Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	SailNo	Club	HelimName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Silver	Techno 293 Silver	4	VHYC	Sage White	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	(3.0)	1.0	1.0	13.0	10.0
2nd	Silver	Techno 293 Silver		VHYC	Schuyler St Germain	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	(2.5)	12.5	10.0
3rd	Silver	Techno 293 Silver		VHYC	Tommy Styron	(4.0 DNC)	4.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	2.0	3.0	2.5	27.5	23.5

Techno 293 U13 Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmsName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	Gold	Techno 293 U13	USA 737	Miami YC	Manuel Nbres	1.0	(2.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	6.0	4.0
2nd	Gold	Techno 293 U13	467	Miami YC	Juan Nbres	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	(4.0 DNF)	11.0	7.0
3rd	Gold	Techno 293 U13	8	Miami YC	Michael Cramer	(4.0 DNS)	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	20.0	16.0

Techno 293 U15 Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmsName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	Gold	Techno 293 U15	USA 108	Miami YC	Geronimo Nbres	1.0	1.0	1.0	(2.0)	1.0	6.0	4.0
2nd	Gold	Techno 293 U15	242	Miami YC	Steven Cramer	2.0	(4.0)	3.0	1.0	3.0	13.0	9.0
3rd	Gold	Techno 293 U15	PUR54	PUR 293	Lucas Miranda	(3.0)	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	12.0	9.0
4th	Gold	Techno 293 U15	USA 711	Miami YC	Justin Loudon	(5.0)	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	20.0	15.0
5th	Gold	Techno 293 U15	0628	Miami YC	Maximo Castillo	4.0	(7.0 DNS)	7.0 DNS	7.0 DNS	7.0 DNS	32.0	25.0
6th	Gold	Techno 293 U15	12	VHYC	Emily King	(7.0 DNS)	7.0 DNS	7.0 DNS	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	35.0	28.0

Techno 293 U17 Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmsName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	Gold	Techno 293 U17	CAN 80	TWC	Zane Feder	(2.0 DNF)	2.0 DNS	2.0 DNS	2.0 DNS	2.0 DNS	10.0	8.0